June 15, 2023 Special Primary
Petitions Issued, Filed and Qualified as of NOON, May 4, 2023
Qualifying Deadline for this office is NOON, May 4, 2023

Election First Name Last Name Address
TN House of Representatives, District 86

Democratic Primary
David Page 1510 Hanauer St
Justin J. Pearson 3831 Masterson St

Republican Primary

Francis Currie 495 Tennessee St Apt 519
Independent

Jeff Johnston 984 River Landing Dr

Apt#

City

Memphis
Memphis

Memphis

Memphis

State

TN
TN

TN

TN

Zip

38109
38109

38103

38103

Status

Approved
Approved

Issued

Approved

Issue Date

4/20/2023
4/27/2023

5/4/2023

4/24/2023

Enough
Filed Date Signatures?

5/1/2023 Yes
5/2/2023 Yes

5/1/2023 Yes



