June 15, 2023 Special Primary Petitions Issued, Filed and Qualified as of NOON, May 4, 2023 Qualifying Deadline for this office is NOON, May 4, 2023

Election TN House o	First Name f Representatives	Last Name , District 86	Address	Apt#	City	State	Zip	Status	Issue Date	Filed Date	Enough Signatures?	
	Primary Pavid ustin J.	Page Pearson	1510 Hanauer St 3831 Masterson St		Memphis Memphis	TN TN	38109 38109	Approved Approved	4/20/2023 4/27/2023	5/1/2023 5/2/2023	Yes Yes	
Republican F	Primary Trancis	Currie	495 Tennessee St Apt 519		Memphis	TN	38103	Issued	5/4/2023			
Independen J	t eff	Johnston	984 River Landing Dr		Memphis	TN	38103	Approved	4/24/2023	5/1/2023	Yes	